
BHS 2021-2022 Swim Schedule

Thursday October 14           Lagrange@Brenham 5:30  PM

Thursday October 21           Huntsville@Brenham 5:30 PM

Thursday November 11       Magnolia West@Brenham 5:30 PM

Thursday November 18       Brenham@AMC 5:30 PM

Wednesday December 8     Bryan@Brenham 5:30 PM

Thursday January 13           Lagrange@Brenham 5:30 PM

Friday January 21                District@Belton AM/TBD

Friday February 4                Region@TBD TBD
Saturday February 5            Region@TBD TBD

Friday February 18              State@TBD TBD
Friday February 19              State@TBD TBD

TBD will be updated as I get more information from UIL


